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201001130000
11710

01/13/2010
10:42:22

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENITEZ
ISRAEL

201003260000
87600

03/26/2010
10:52:41

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HATCHER
VERA S

201001150000
14030

01/15/2010
10:14:40

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING BRENDA
S

201005060001
42030

05/06/2010
12:56:53

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COWLING
NATALIE J

201009130002
97570

09/13/2010
01:44:30

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMSON
TYRUS

201009130002
97580

09/13/2010
01:44:31

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKMON
TAMMY

201007270002
39520

07/27/2010
12:42:37

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HATCHER
CLEVELAND

201010060003
31150

10/06/2010
10:57:25

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PULSIFER
DONN

201010060003
31160

10/06/2010
10:57:26

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIPLETT
ERIC

201011090003
74600

11/09/2010
10:59:15

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANGHAM
BARBARA D

201011190003
89780

11/19/2010
01:28:57

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COWANS
PHEDRE B

Other:SEE
INST


